

Ct. Cases 1068/25
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. Rajesh & Anr.
PS. Khyala

28.08.2025

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.

Fresh complaint case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : None for the complainant company.

List the matter for consideration on 06.10.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
28.08.2025 (sy)